50
51
52
53

100
101
102
103
104

IDNR
10350
10351
10352
10342
10346
10343
10341
10361
10359
10360
10354
10344
10356
10365
10364
10362
10363
10368
10347
10367
10355
10366

10349
10107
10345
10372

10184
10185
10186
9998
9997

ABMT76
BAIER :
cordless multi tool

Elekctro-
werkzeuvge ID-Nr.: 10007

DESCRIPTION

HEXAGON NUT WITH LUG
SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREW
RETAINING PLATE

SHROUD D76mm
SEPARATION SHROUD D76mm
SHAFT COMPLETE

LEAF SPRING

LEAF SPRING

LOCKING PIN

CYLINDRICAL PIN

MOTOR COMPLETE

MOTOR HOUSING

SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREW
PRESSURE SPRING

SWITCH ROD, RED

SWITCH SLIDE, RED

MICRO SWITCH

LOCKING SLIDER
ELECTRONIC UNIT

HANDLE

HEAT SHRINK TUBING
HEXAGONAL WRENCH Sw4

RATING PLATE
INFORMATION SIGN CAS
TYPE LABEL

SPECIAL GREASE

CUTTING DISC 76RD
DIAMOND CUTTING DISC 76RD
DIAMOND CUTTING DISC 76RD
QUICK CHARGER

BATTERY PACK 8AH

status: 2022.03
replaced: -

Maschinenfabrik OTTO BAIER GmbH, Heckenwiesen 26, D-71679 Asperg,
Tel.: +49 7141 30 32 0 Fax: +49 7141 30 32 43; email: info@baier-tools.com
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BAIER

Elektro-
werkzevge

ERSATZTEILZEICHNUNG
SPARE PARIS DRAWING

Akku MultiTool
CORDLESS MULTITOOL

ABMT 76 ab/from MaNr. O @/ &,

IDNR. 10007

Stand/status: 2022.03

ersetzt/replaced: —

ZUBEHOR

ACCESSORIES Dk | PO
TRENNSCCUHTE+E|SIEG7[6JI|?SDC(SSTK.) 10184 | 100
P ADIAMOND CUTTING DIsC | 10185 | 10"
> DIAMOND CUTTING DisC | 10186 | 102

AKKU-PACK 8AH 9997 | 104

BATTERY PACK 8AH




